6
NEW
12 Watt Series
Small Size Wall Mount Type
USA / Japan / Taiwan
Green Mode
CEC, DoE Level VI
No Load Power Consumption Less Than 0.1W
Features :
Model
O/P
Voltage
O/P
Current
Watt
ATS012S-W033U    3.3V 2.00A   6.60W
ATS012S-W050U    5.0V 2.00A 10.00W
ATS012S-W060U    5.9V 2.00A 11.80W
ATS012S-W090U   9.0V 1.20A 10.80W
ATS012S-W120U 12.0V 1.00A 12.00W
ATS012S-W150U 15.0V 0.80A 12.00W
ATS012S-W240U 24.0V 0.50A 12.00W
Input
Voltage 100-240VAC
50-60Hz
Current 0.31A Max.